
JR. WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Jr. Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jayonna Smith Liberty North Eagles 143.0 135.0

2 Hayden Pheral Lansing High School 145.2 120.0

3 Alexus Moss Shawnee Mission North High School 148.0 115.0

4 Megan Nickleson Lansing High School 143.4 100.0

5 Avery Baragary Lansing High School 143.2 95.0

6 Brynley Green Piper High School 141.5 90.0

7 JADA JOHNSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 143.9 90.0

8 Katie  Bond Oskaloosa High School 146.0 70.0

9 Bella Haggard Holden High School 148.0 0.0

Jr. Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alexus Moss Shawnee Mission North High School 148.0 225.0

2 Brynley Green Piper High School 141.5 205.0

3 Jayonna Smith Liberty North Eagles 143.0 195.0

4 Bella Haggard Holden High School 148.0 190.0

5 Megan Nickleson Lansing High School 143.4 175.0

6 Avery Baragary Lansing High School 143.2 155.0

7 Katie  Bond Oskaloosa High School 146.0 155.0

8 JADA JOHNSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 143.9 120.0

9 Hayden Pheral Lansing High School 145.2 0.0

Jr. Women's 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jayonna Smith Liberty North Eagles 143.0 150.0

2 Megan Nickleson Lansing High School 143.4 135.0

3 Katie  Bond Oskaloosa High School 146.0 125.0

4 Alexus Moss Shawnee Mission North High School 148.0 125.0

4 Bella Haggard Holden High School 148.0 125.0

6 Brynley Green Piper High School 141.5 110.0

7 Hayden Pheral Lansing High School 145.2 105.0

8 Avery Baragary Lansing High School 143.2 95.0

9 JADA JOHNSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 143.9 85.0

Jr. Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jayonna Smith Liberty North Eagles 143.0 480.0 10

2 Alexus Moss Shawnee Mission North High School 148.0 465.0 8

3 Megan Nickleson Lansing High School 143.4 410.0 6

4 Brynley Green Piper High School 141.5 405.0 4

5 Katie  Bond Oskaloosa High School 146.0 350.0 2

6 Avery Baragary Lansing High School 143.2 345.0 1

7 Bella Haggard Holden High School 148.0 315.0 0

8 JADA JOHNSON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 143.9 295.0 0

9 Hayden Pheral Lansing High School 145.2 225.0 0


